
2007 Colorado Market Share and Loss Ratio 
Title Companies ($1000s)

NAIC # Company DOM Lic

Colorado 
Direct 

Premium 
Written Cumul.

Colorado 
Direct 

Premium 
Earned

Colorado
 Direct 
Losses 
Incurred

Loss
Ratio

Market
Share

50814 First Amer Title Ins Co CA Y 107,416 34.97% 105,602 9,274 8.78%1 34.97%
50121 Stewart Title Guaranty Co TX Y 37,569 12.23% 36,643 2,878 7.86%2 47.20%
50520 Old Republic Natl Title Ins Co MN Y 27,429 8.93% 27,462 1,220 4.44%3 56.13%
50229 Chicago Title Ins Co NE Y 24,934 8.12% 24,112 5,029 20.86%4 64.24%
50002 Land Title Ins Corp CO Y 19,603 6.38% 19,721 229 1.16%5 70.62%
50024 Lawyers Title Ins Corp NE Y 15,626 5.09% 15,273 4,906 32.12%6 75.71%
51586 Fidelity Natl Title Ins Co CA Y 12,949 4.22% 12,861 942 7.33%7 79.93%
50012 Transnation Title Ins Co NE Y 10,287 3.35% 9,646 838 8.69%8 83.27%
50083 Commonwealth Land Title Ins Co NE Y 8,099 2.64% 8,201 138 1.68%9 85.91%
50016 Title Resources Guaranty Co TX Y 8,004 2.61% 7,651 6 0.08%10 88.52%
51624 United General Title Ins Co CA Y 6,526 2.12% 6,691 1,753 26.19%11 90.64%
51560 Attorneys Title Guaranty Fund Inc CO Y 6,214 2.02% 6,590 239 3.63%12 92.66%
50130 North Amer Title Ins Co CA Y 6,097 1.98% 6,276 300 4.78%13 94.65%
12309 Alliant Natl Title Ins Co Inc CO Y 3,453 1.12% 3,354 948 28.26%14 95.77%
50792 Southern Title Ins Corp VA Y 3,294 1.07% 3,113 57 1.81%15 96.85%
50050 Westcor Land Title Ins Co CA Y 2,208 0.72% 2,029 0 0.00%16 97.56%
50067 Ticor Title Ins Co CA Y 1,821 0.59% 1,925 16 0.82%17 98.16%
50245 Title Ins Co Of Amer NE Y 1,419 0.46% 1,343 152 11.34%18 98.62%
50020 Dakota Homestead Title Ins Co SD Y 1,270 0.41% 0 0 0.00%19 99.03%
51535 Ticor Title Ins Co of FL NE Y 1,268 0.41% 1,305 227 17.42%20 99.44%
50857 Security Union Title Ins Co CA Y 1,034 0.34% 1,058 -48 -4.57%21 99.78%
50026 Commerce Title Ins Co CA Y 341 0.11% 333 0 0.00%22 99.89%
50636 Censtar Title Ins Co TX Y 331 0.11% 333 13 3.86%23 100.00%
51411 American Guar Title Ins Co OK Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%24 100.00%
51020 National Title Ins Of NY Inc NY Y 0 0.00% 16 0 0.00%25 100.00%
50598 Alamo Title Ins TX N 0 0.00% 1 0 0.00%26 100.00%
50490 Chicago Title Ins Co Of OR OR N 0 0.00% 1 0 0.00%27 100.00%
51101 Nations Title Ins Of NY Inc NY N 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%28 100.00%
50369 Investors Title Ins Co NC Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%29 100.00%
50687 Attorneys Title Ins Fund FL N 0 0.00% 0 158 0.00%30 100.00%
50005 Old Republic Gen Title Ins Corp OH Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%31 100.00%
51373 Columbian Natl Title Ins Co KS Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%32 100.00%
50784 Security Title Guarantee Corp Bltmre MD Y 0 0.00% 0 -1 0.00%33 100.00%
51195 Commonwealth Land Title Ins NJ NJ N 0 0.00% -1 0 0.00%34 100.00%

307,190 301,541 29,273 9.71%Totals
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